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Side 1

Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Anne Wøien f. 9 Mar 1867, d. 5 Apr 1961

+Halvor Ulven f. 23.041856, d. 6 Okt 1923

2-Randi Ulven f. 22 Jan 1891, d. 2 Apr 1975

+Nils Ballangrud f. 2 Apr 1879, d. 21 Sep 1939

3-Ingrid Ballangrud f. 30 Mar 1914, d. 13 Jun 1980

+Kristian Brandsgård f. 14 Mar 1917, d. 12 Okt 1981

4-Else Marie Brandsgård f. 28 Jan 1944

+Harald Siebke f. 11 Jun 1943

5-Marienne Siebke f. 2 Sep 1967

+Jon Branæs f. 9 Mar 1969

6-Helga Elisabeth Branæs f. 12 Jan 2002

6-Sigurd Harald f. 27 Mai 2004

4-Wenche Brandsgård f. 7 Jan 1948

+Per Groeng f. 13 Jan 1947

5-Christian Groeng f. 9 Mai 1969

+Eli Sjøholt f. 2 Okt 1968

6-Mia Groeng f. 9 Aug 1998

3-Aslaug Ballangrud f. 22 Jun 1915, d. 13 Aug 1995

+Johan Teien f. 13 Sep 1912, d. 6 Aug 1992

4-Randi Marie Teien f. 9 Jul 1939, d. 22 Jun 2002

+Oddvar Bjørnsen f. 30 Nov 1931, d. 16 Mai 1988

5-Grethe Bjørnsen f. 20 Jan 1961

+Cato Juul f. 2 Sep 1959

6-Petter Juul f. 15 Jan 1986

6-Kristian Juul f. 26 Feb 1988

+Birger Erlandsen f. 21 Nov 1938

4-Inger Teien f. 23 Nov 1940

+Vidar Eriksen f. 10 Sep 1938

5-Elisabeth Eriksen f. 24 Okt 1971

+Micahel Norridge f. 26 Sep 1974

6-Jenny Marie Norridge f. 18 Aug 2003

4-Gunvor Synnøve Teien f. 6 Jan 1945, d. 5 Mai 1947

4-Synnøve Teien f. 19 Des 1948

+Jan Birger Lindstad f. 26 Sep 1946

5-Lars Johan Lindstad f. 17 Jul 1970

+Bjørg Møster f. 5 Okt 1973

6-Sebastian Lindstad f. 17 Feb 2004

5-Jan Tore Lindstad f. 23 Jan 1973

3-Gunvor Oline Ballangrud f. 15 Jul 1916, d. 13 Nov 1995

+Iver Westend f. 16 Jun 1916, d. 10 Mar 1995

4-Ragnhild Westend f. 13 Des 1942

+Inge Eidsvåg f. 22 Aug 1947

5-Line Eidsvåg f. 18 Apr 1974

5-Siv Eidsvåg f. 3 Nov 1976

+Ole Magnus Langseth f. 9 Nov 1978

6-Tonje Langseth f. 26 Sep 1996

4-Per Westend f. 6 Jan 1947

3-Halvor Ballangrud f. 28 Jan 1919, d. 26 Jul 1992

+Marthe Hensrud f. 10 Jun 1923
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4-Kari Ballangrud f. 28 Sep 1945

+Anders Grini f. 13 Nov 1940

5-Rønnaug Grini f. 7 Okt 1963

+Bjørn Brenden f. 10 Aug 1961

6-Marthe Nicoline Brenden f. 25 Mar 1989

6-Daniel Brenden f. 19 Aug 1993

6-Emilie Brenden f. 30 Mar 1995

5-Johan Grini f. 10 Mar 1964

+Jan Frog f. 23 Jul 1947

5-Torgeir Frog f. 27 Jun 1976

+Kine Bakken f. 1 Feb 1978

4-Anne Ballangrud f. 22 Jan 1947

+Svenn Ola Prestmarken f. 16 Sep 1946

5-Per Halvor Prestmarken f. 14 Okt 1971

5-Kirsti Beathe Prestmarken f. 5 Mar 1983

4-Nils Ole Ballangrud f. 15 Apr 1956

+Anne Nilsen f. 23 Apr 1959

5-Nile Erik Ballangrud f. 2 Des 1978

5-Marit Ballangrud f. 3 Des 1984

3-Iver Ballangrud f. 30 Mai 1922, d. 1 Mai 1992

+Inger Jørgensen f. 8 Jun 1923

4-Hilde Ballangrud f. 11 Nov 1955

+Jan Ballangrud f. 7 Feb 1954

5-Camilla Ballangrud f. 20 Jan 1982

5-Janne Ballangrud f. 28 Nov 1984

4-Ellen Ballangrud f. 16 Feb 1962

+Jan Kildeborg f. 21 Jun 1962

5-Lotte Kildeborg f. 1 Jul 1987

5-Thea Kildeborg f. 8 Mar 1991

2-Marie Ulven f. 19 Jun 1894, d. 5 Jan 1931

+Kristen Nørstenes f. 17 Okt 1878, d. 15 Mar 1951

3-Karl Nørstenes f. 10 Jan 1922, d. 5 Mai 1999

3-Halfdan Nørstenes f. 20 Jun 1923, d. 26 Sep 1977

+Reidun Edvardsen f. 4 Sep 1929

4-Karl Fredrik Nørstenes f. 19 Nov 1959

+Siv Ringdal f. 2 Okt 1962

5-Kristine Nørstenes f. 7 Jun 1984

5-Kristian Nørstenes f. 22 Aug 1986

5-Karl Adrian Nørstenes f. 3 Des 1998

4-Jørgen Halfdan Nørstenes f. 29 Sep 1961

+Iselin Mathisen f. 30 Mar 1963

5-Nadia Nørstenes f. 30 Jan 1987

5-Nikoline Nørstenes f. 18 Aug 1989

3-Arne Nørstenes f. 7 Apr 1926

+Liv Stensvold f. 4 Mai 1945

4-Kjetil Nørstenes f. 12 Sep 1971

4-Marie Nørstenes f. 3 Jul 1974

3-Rolf Nørstenes f. 6 Mai 1928

+Jorun Turtumøygard f. 2 Okt 1935
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4-Jo Kristen Nørstenes f. 31 Okt 1965

+Anne Merethe Bråten f. 1 Jun 1971

5-Magnus Nørstenes f. 20 Aug 2000

5-Aurora Nørstenes f. 20 Apr 2003

4-Anne Marit Nørstenes f. 19 Mai 1969

+John Fuller dp. 21 Feb 1966

5-Bendik Fuller f. 25 Feb 2001

5-Barn Fuller f. 25 Mar 2004

2-Lina Ulven f. 1 Feb 1898, d. 3 Mar 1979

+Ole Tobias Fløysvik f. 4 Mar 1886, d. 29 Mai 1962

3-Aslaug Fløysvik f. 26 Des 1921, d. 8 Sep 2001

+Fredrik William Fredriksen f. 21 Mai 1918, d. 10 Apr 1999

4-Liv Jannicke Fredriksen f. 26 Mai 1949

+Ingvar Kompelien f. 28 Aug 1946

5-Maria Kompelien f. 30 Okt 1985

5-Anna Kompelien f. 19 Mar 1988

4-Ellen Fredriksen f. 11 Jul 1952

+Kjell Stubdal f. 2 Sep 1947

5-Jenny Stubdal f. 26 Aug 1993

5-Lotte Stubdal f. 5 Mar 1997

4-Karl Yngvar Fredriksen f. 8 Mar 1959

+Berit Evju f. 12 Feb 1960

5-Ingvild Fredriksen f. 8 Jun 1987

3-Magne Håkon Fløysvik f. 1 Aug 1924

+Lill Aarvold f. 25 Mar 1924, d. 16 Jul 2004

4-Tove Fløysvik f. 16 Feb 1948

+Ivar Nordrum f. 22 Mai 1953

5-Jon Christian Nordrum f. 21 Okt 1974

+Eidi-Ann Hansen f. 11 Aug 1972

5-Håken Christoffer Nordrum f. 19 Apr 1981

5-Magnus Christer Nordrum f. 23 Aug 1990

4-Tor Magne Fløysvik f. 11 Mar 1949

+Mette Bjerkaas f. 6 Jul 1955

5-Pernille Fløysvik f. 9 Nov 1993

5-Mathilde Fløysvik f. 26 Mar 1997

4-Tom Fløysvik f. 8 Feb 1958

2-Halvor Ulven f. 27 Mai 1901, d. 20 Nov 1918

2-Iver Ulven f. 29 Nov 1910, d. 9 Apr 1998

+Gunnhild Eitrem f. 27 Feb 1917, d. 25 Jan 2003

3-Anne Torbjørg Ulven f. 8 Mai 1948

+Torstein Dynna f. 13 Jul 1940

4-Gunnhild Dynna f. 9 Jan 1975

4-Mari Dynna f. 12 Aug 1976

+Per Willy Gundersen f. 24 Feb 1997

4-Ingrid Dynna f. 29 Apr 1980

+Torstein Michael f. 16 Nov 1982

3-Halvor Ulven f. 25 Mar 1953

+Nina Knutsvik f. 26 Jan 1957

4-Iver Ulven f. 19 Okt 1978
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+Linda M. Hvattum f. 4 Jan 1978 (se Iver Ulven på side 3)

5-Markus Ulven f. 16 Feb 2004

4-Lars Ulven f. 7 Des 1983

+Berit Sanness f. 8 Okt 1957 (se Halvor Ulven på side 3)

3-Randi Ulven f. 13 Jan 1955

+Erling Hushovd f. 4 Feb 1952

4-Eva Fasheng Hushovd f. 1 Jul 1996

4-Linn Qian Lu Hushovd f. 11 Feb 2000
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(Ingen etternavn)

Jon Branæs (1969-          ), 1

Micahel Norridge (1974-          ), 1

Sigurd Harald (2004-          ), 1

Torstein Michael (1982-          ), 3

AARVOLD

Lill (1924-2004), 3

BAKKEN

Kine (1978-          ), 2

BALLANGRUD

Anne (1947-          ), 2

Aslaug (1915-1995), 1

Camilla (1982-          ), 2

Ellen (1962-          ), 2

Gunvor Oline (1916-1995), 1

Halvor (1919-1992), 1

Hilde (1955-          ), 2

Ingrid (1914-1980), 1

Iver (1922-1992), 2

Jan (1954-          ), 2

Janne (1984-          ), 2

Kari (1945-          ), 2

Marit (1984-          ), 2

Nile Erik (1978-          ), 2

Nils (1879-1939), 1

Nils Ole (1956-          ), 2

BJERKAAS

Mette (1955-          ), 3

BJØRNSEN

Grethe (1961-          ), 1

Oddvar (1931-1988), 1

BRANÆS

Helga Elisabeth (2002-          ), 1

BRANDSGÅRD

Else Marie (1944-          ), 1

Kristian (1917-1981), 1

Wenche (1948-          ), 1

BRÅTEN

Anne Merethe (1971-          ), 3

BRENDEN

Bjørn (1961-          ), 2

Daniel (1993-          ), 2

Emilie (1995-          ), 2

Marthe Nicoline (1989-          ), 2

DYNNA

Gunnhild (1975-          ), 3

DYNNA

Ingrid (1980-          ), 3

Mari (1976-          ), 3

Torstein (1940-          ), 3

EDVARDSEN

Reidun (1929-          ), 2

EIDSVÅG

Inge (1947-          ), 1

Line (1974-          ), 1

Siv (1976-          ), 1

EITREM

Gunnhild (1917-2003), 3

ERIKSEN

Elisabeth (1971-          ), 1

Vidar (1938-          ), 1

ERLANDSEN

Birger (1938-          ), 1

EVJU

Berit (1960-          ), 3

FLØYSVIK

Aslaug (1921-2001), 3

Magne Håkon (1924-          ), 3

Mathilde (1997-          ), 3

Ole Tobias (1886-1962), 3

Pernille (1993-          ), 3

Tom (1958-          ), 3

Tor Magne (1949-          ), 3

Tove (1948-          ), 3

FREDRIKSEN

Ellen (1952-          ), 3

Fredrik William (1918-1999), 3

Ingvild (1987-          ), 3

Karl Yngvar (1959-          ), 3

Liv Jannicke (1949-          ), 3

FROG

Jan (1947-          ), 2

Torgeir (1976-          ), 2

FULLER

Barn (2004-          ), 3

Bendik (2001-          ), 3

John (1966-          ), 3

GRINI

Anders (1940-          ), 2

Johan (1964-          ), 2

Rønnaug (1963-          ), 2
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GROENG

Christian (1969-          ), 1

Mia (1998-          ), 1

Per (1947-          ), 1

GUNDERSEN

Per Willy (1997-          ), 3

HANSEN

Eidi-Ann (1972-          ), 3

HENSRUD

Marthe (1923-          ), 1

HUSHOVD

Erling (1952-          ), 4

Eva Fasheng (1996-          ), 4

Linn Qian Lu (2000-          ), 4

HVATTUM

Linda M. (1978-          ), 4

JØRGENSEN

Inger (1923-          ), 2

JUUL

Cato (1959-          ), 1

Kristian (1988-          ), 1

Petter (1986-          ), 1

KILDEBORG

Jan (1962-          ), 2

Lotte (1987-          ), 2

Thea (1991-          ), 2

KNUTSVIK

Nina (1957-          ), 3

KOMPELIEN

Anna (1988-          ), 3

Ingvar (1946-          ), 3

Maria (1985-          ), 3

LANGSETH

Ole Magnus (1978-          ), 1

Tonje (1996-          ), 1

LINDSTAD

Jan Birger (1946-          ), 1

Jan Tore (1973-          ), 1

Lars Johan (1970-          ), 1

Sebastian (2004-          ), 1

MATHISEN

Iselin (1963-          ), 2

MØSTER

Bjørg (1973-          ), 1

NILSEN

Anne (1959-          ), 2

NORDRUM

Håken Christoffer (1981-          ), 3

Ivar (1953-          ), 3

Jon Christian (1974-          ), 3

Magnus Christer (1990-          ), 3

NORRIDGE

Jenny Marie (2003-          ), 1

NØRSTENES

Anne Marit (1969-          ), 3

Arne (1926-          ), 2

Aurora (2003-          ), 3

Halfdan (1923-1977), 2

Jo Kristen (1965-          ), 3

Jørgen Halfdan (1961-          ), 2

Karl (1922-1999), 2

Karl Adrian (1998-          ), 2

Karl Fredrik (1959-          ), 2

Kjetil (1971-          ), 2

Kristen (1878-1951), 2

Kristian (1986-          ), 2

Kristine (1984-          ), 2

Magnus (2000-          ), 3

Marie (1974-          ), 2

Nadia (1987-          ), 2

Nikoline (1989-          ), 2

Rolf (1928-          ), 2

PRESTMARKEN

Kirsti Beathe (1983-          ), 2

Per Halvor (1971-          ), 2

Svenn Ola (1946-          ), 2

RINGDAL

Siv (1962-          ), 2

SANNESS

Berit (1957-          ), 4

SIEBKE

Harald (1943-          ), 1

Marienne (1967-          ), 1

SJØHOLT

Eli (1968-          ), 1

STENSVOLD

Liv (1945-          ), 2

STUBDAL

Jenny (1993-          ), 3

Kjell (1947-          ), 3

Lotte (1997-          ), 3
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TEIEN

Gunvor Synnøve (1945-1947), 1

Inger (1940-          ), 1

Johan (1912-1992), 1

Randi Marie (1939-2002), 1

Synnøve (1948-          ), 1

TURTUMØYGARD

Jorun (1935-          ), 2

ULVEN

Anne Torbjørg (1948-          ), 3

Halvor (          -1923), 1

Halvor (1901-1918), 3

Halvor (1953-          ), 3

Iver (1910-1998), 3

Iver (1978-          ), 3

Lars (1983-          ), 4

Lina (1898-1979), 3

Marie (1894-1931), 2

Markus (2004-          ), 4

Randi (1891-1975), 1

Randi (1955-          ), 4

WESTEND

Iver (1916-1995), 1

Per (1947-          ), 1

Ragnhild (1942-          ), 1

WØIEN

Anne (1867-1961), 1


